
DIBUJAR ES PENSAR

ABASOLO MONTES DE OCA, SANTIAGO 
ADANO PITETTA, ANGELA
AIELLO MACHADO, IARA LUCIA
ALBARELLOS BERARDI, MAGALÍ DAIANA 
ALCARAZ CASARIEGO, EUGENIA
ALMADA MOREIRA, CAMILA
ANTUNEZ CARABALLO, CAROLINA
ARIZCORRETA RODRIGUEZ, AMANDA 
ARMAND UGON LONG, DAMIAN
ARREGIN COSTA, SABRINA
BARCELO FERNANDEZ, CAROLINA 
BARROS SOSA, FAUSTINA
BAYARDI PEREIRA, AGUSTINA 
BENTANCUR REPETTO, JOAQUIN
BERASAIN TRIAY, MARIA LUCIA
BIANCHI BREMERMANN, ROSINA
BLANCO GROSSO, RAMIRO 
BONET TORRES, AGUSTINA JULIEN 
BUSICK GADEA, LJUBICA ZULEMA
CABRERA BARRERA, ALEJANDRA LUCÍA
CABRERA BENVENUTO, YGNACIO JESUS
CASTIÑEIRA PRIETO, SEBASTIAN
CASTRO ARELLANO, GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
CASTRO CAMPIŃO, ANA IARA
CASTRO MORALES, LAURA ROSANA
CASTRO SILVA, PABLO ARIEL
CHERRO GONZALEZ, SEBASTIAN
CIRIZOLA RIGHETTI, PIERINA
COGAN FERRER, ANA BELEN
COLMAN ARANA, VALENTINA 
CORTACERO RAMOS, VALENTINA MARIA
CROCCO NOVICOW, MANUELA
CROSA VIDAL, ROMINA 
DA COSTA LEITES MOGLIAZZA, MARÍA CECILIA
DA SILVEIRA GARRE, LUCIA
D'AMADO PALADINO, CATALINA
DE LA PEŃA CASTAGNET, RAMIRO
DELGADO LAMAITA, FLORENCIA
DIAZ AGUIAR, GASTON
DIAZ CALO, PAULA
DÍAZ SOSA, MARIANA
DOASSANS BISCOTTI, MARCELA VERONICA 
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, VALENTINA
DOS SANTOS LANGE, CECILIA
DUARTE SINISCALCO, CAMILA 
FERREYRA PAREJA, CAROLINA
FRABASILE TREUTLER, CAROLINA



FRADILETTI RIERA, LUCIA 
GANZO PRATI, CAROLINA 
GARATE CURBELO, MICAELA
GARCIA CIGANDA, SOFIA
GARCIA DA ROSA PEROSSIO, JOAQUIN
GARCIA GONZALEZ, MATEO
GARCIA MATEOS, ARACELI
GARIN DA SILVA, MARY ELENA
GERMAN FERRUA, LEANDRO AGUSTIN
GLATTLI NEGRIN, LARA
GOMEZ VALENTIN, VIOLETA AGUSTINA
GONZALEZ ROSSELLI, MICAELA
GONZALEZ SOSA, AGUSTINA
GORDILLO ARTAVE, ADRIANA PATRICIA 
GRANJA FERREIRA, MARIA CIRENE
GRENO GOMEZ, SILVIA ELIZABETH
GUBBA DISSESA, ROMINA CARLA 
GUERRERO DODERA, LUCÍA
GUIDO CASTELO, ESTEFANI
IRULEGUY PARODI, FABIAN 
JIMENEZ LAVIE, NATALIA LUCIA
KARPOFF PAZ, TATIANA ALEXANDRA
LEITE CARDOZO, VALENTINA FERNANDA
LESSA CARIBONI, RODRIGO ALFONSO
LIJTENSTEIN ZUBILLAGA, INES
LODETTI SILVEIRA, MARIANA
MARTINEZ LIMA, MICAELA ALEJANDRA
MARTINEZ SORIA, YAMILA BELEN
MARTINEZ VALLARINO, CLARA 
MAURENTE LUZARDO, CATALINA
MODERNEL ROSIN, EMMANUEL SEBASTIAN
MOLINARI BOLDRINI, EMILIA ROSA
MONDELLO MENDEZ, ROMINA MARIA
MOREIRA RIVERO, ROMINA FABIANA
MOREIRA SIRE, ANTONELLA 
MORONI LOPEZ, SEBASTIAN
MOTTA DESCALZI, ANALIA
MUSETTI VARELA, MICAELA 
NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARIA PAULA 
ORTIZ BARRIOS, STEPHANIE DAIANA
OSORIO IRURUETA, ROCIO
PALACIOS COLLAZO, ELOISA
PELLEJERO MORALES, VALERIA ESTEFANIA
PERCIBAL BRASIL, ONA
PERDOMO CABALLERO, MIKAELA NATALY 
PIEDRAS PALACIOS, LUCIA FERNANDA
PISCIOTTANO MANFRINO, AGUSTINA
POLASKY CAMARÁN, LUCIA ARIADNA
POLLIO URTIAGA, MARTÍN



POMIES ROBELLO, DIEGO MARTIN
PRESA PALERMO, ROMINA 
PRIETO IVANIUK, LIA
RÄBER CURUTCHET, MILENA
RAMIREZ MARROCO, LUANA
RAMOS ARCIERI, DAHIANA PAOLA
REAL DE LEON, MARIA NOEL
REDONDO AGUIAR, MAITE
ROMERO MARTINEZ, EZEKIEL
RUBIO GALAIN, FAUSTINO
RUIZ CUADRADO, MARIA JACQUELINE
SARQUIS PEREZ, PABLO DANIEL 
SEQUEIRA CLAVIJO, GALILEA ANAHI
SOLARO AZAMBUJA, MARIA INES 
SOSA SILVEIRA, MARIA ANGELA 
TORTEROLO GONZALEZ, AGUSTINA EUGENIA
VETRALE MARICHAL, AILLEN
VILARIÑO GATTO, PATRICIA
WALTER SILVA, LUCIA
YANIBELLI BARRETO, MARIA MICAELA
ZAUGG BRITO, SOFIA



DIBUJO DE IDEACION

ABASOLO MONTES DE OCA, SANTIAGO 
ACKERMANN GIMÉNEZ, MARIANNE 
ACOSTA MONZILLO, CAMILA 
AGÜERO GARCÍA, FERNANDA 
AGUIRRE FERNANDEZ, IRIANA VALENTINA 
ALGORTA MARTIN, ANA INÉS
ALVAREZ MONTEGUI, MARIANA 
ALVEZ LOPEZ, DIEGO FERNANDO
AMICO REPETTO, GIOVANNI 
AMORIN MOLINA, SANTIAGO MARIA 
ARANA ROJAS, ISMAEL 
ARGIMÓN CELABE, MARIA EMILIA
ARMENDANO CAYAFFA, MARTINA
ARREGUI CABRERA, MATEO EXEQUIEL 
BAPTISTA BASSOZ, LUCÍA MICAELA
BELHOT COLISTRO, VALENTINA
BENAS IRULEGUY, JOSE TOMAS
BENTOS FUSTER, MARÍA VALENTINA
BONDONI PINTO, SANTIAGO 
BRIENZA TORRES, DYLAN MATIAS
BUGLIANI LOPEZ, ADRIANA VIRGINIA
CABRERA SOLARI, ILEANA
CALVO HERNÁNDEZ, MARIANA
CASAŃAS SANTOS, MARTINA MARIA 
COLINET BONANATA, ORIANA VALENTINA
CUNHA GUERRERO, ESTEFANI
D ANDREA LOPEZ, NICOLAS EDUARDO 
DE LEON HERNANDEZ, SOFIA
DELGUE BONORA, SOFIA BELEN
DELLA AVENTURA CABRERA, VIOLETA
DOASSANS BISCOTTI, MARCELA VERONICA 
ERSERGUER PAOLINO, PAULA
FERNANDEZ SOSA, DAFNE MARION
FÍA GONZALEZ, ALEXANDRA PAOLA 
FONTES CAMPOS, FEDERICO 
FONTES CORREA, CLAUDIO MARCEL 
FORNIER DE SERRES FONTES, MAGDALENA 
FRANCIA CÁCERES, STEFANIE JUDITH
GONZALEZ CERECEDA, MARTINA
GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ, PILAR GUILLERMINA 
GUANCO MENDEZ, ALEXANDRA
HERNÁNDEZ BARGAS, AILÉN 
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, FELICIANA
IGLESIAS ACKERMANN, ALBANA
INFANTE SARDEŃA, SANTIAGO OMAR
KRISMANICH FONTANA, ALEJANDRO



LAINO CÓCCARO, CLAUDIA ANGELINA 
LARRAMA RIVA, RAYEN SOLEDAD
LOPEZ DOS SANTOS, NATASHA LORENA
LUCIANO HERNANDEZ, ROMINA PAOLA 
LUZARDO GIORDANO, MATEO 
LUZARDO QUIJANO, JUAN NICOLÁS 
MARIANO YOUNG, CONSTANZA
MORALES CABRAL, DAHIANA LETICIA 
MORANZONI GUERRI, CARLOS
MOROSOLI MASSERA, MARIA AGUSTINA
MUSLERA RODRIGUEZ, LAUTARO EMANUEL
OCAMPO STÜRTZ, NICOLÁS
OCCHIUZZI GUTIERREZ, AGUSTINA 
ORTIZ SOTO, KEILA NATALIA
PIZZANELLI GONZÁLEZ, MAIA 
RIOBO SANSONE, CAMILA LOURDES 
RIOBO SANSONE, FLORENCIA AGUSTINA 
ROCHA FERNANDEZ, LUNA
RODRIGUEZ BIANCHI, CLARA MAIA 
RODRIGUEZ FAN, ROMINA NICOLLE 
RODRIGUEZ GIL, CECILIA
SABARROS BURONE, MAXIMILIANO
SANTA CRUZ SILVA, ANACLARA
SCHWEYER ALZATI, MARÍA PIA
SERNA ARAUJO, MARÍA BELÉN 
SILVA PINTOS, ERIK FABIÁN 
SMITH LUCAS, NICOLE 
TALENTO MUGUERZA, DIEGO 
TORRES BARRETTO, MARCIA 
UTARAVICIUS LAVANDEIRA, SERGIO ANDRES
VARELA LÓPEZ, SEBASTIÁN GABRIEL 
VAZ BLANCO, MAIA 
VEGLIO PEŃA, RODRIGO
VISCARDI BENTANCOURT, MARIA PAULA 



DISEÑO DE COLECCIONES

AIELLO MACHADO, IARA LUCIA
AMONDARAIN ALAYON, BELEN
APATIA RAMIREZ, MARIA ISABEL
ARZARELLO BERISSO, FIORELLA
BATISTA CEDRES, MADELON
BLANCO CEDRÉS, VALERIE
BONDARENCO GONZALVEZ DE MEZQUITA, MATEO 
BOVE TEXEIRA, FLORENCIA
CASTRO MORALES, LAURA ROSANA
CESIO SEVERI, PAULA
CHIMENCEJI ARAÚJO, LUCÍA BELÉN
DE LEÓN SPERANZA, CAROLINA
FERNANDEZ ACOSTA, MAYRA CELENE
GARCIA PINTOS ACHARD, LUZ MARIA
GASQUEZ GADEA, VIRGINIA DANIELA
GONZALEZ ZUCCARINO, MARTINA MARIA
GUERZON CUŃA, MIGUEL EMILIO 
HERGATACORZIAN KEHYAIAN, CAMILA
HERNANDEZ ORDEIX, NATALIA ESTEFANI
LUZARDO SILVEIRA, JULIANA
MARTIN FERRANDO, MANUELA
MARTINEZ DELEON, MARIA AGUSTINA
MARTINEZ GAZINEO, LUCIA DE LOS ANGELES
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, DANIELA VIANNEY
MAURENTE LUZARDO, CATALINA
MENESES RODRIGUEZ, DAYANA SOLEDAD
ORTIZ BARRIOS, STEPHANIE DAIANA
PINZAS MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSE
PIÑEYRO MARTONY, LUCIA
PRANDINI BARCELO, ROSMERY MICAELA
RAMOS ARCIERI, DAHIANA PAOLA
RODRIGUEZ ABEL, MARCELA
SALVATIERRA CENTURION, ALEJANDRO DANIEL
TRINIDAD GONZALEZ, ROMINA YOELA
ZANATTA TRUJILLO, MARIA FLORENCIA
ZUKOVICH ACOSTA, NATALIA



DISEÑO, DISCAPACIDAD E INCLUSION

AIELLO MACHADO, IARA LUCIA
ARMAND UGON LONG, DAMIAN
BARRETO AVIGLIANO, NATALIA LUCIA
BOFFANO BACCARO, LUCIA AGUSTINA
CASTIÑEIRA FEODOROV, MAITE IRENE
CASTIÑEIRA PRIETO, SEBASTIAN
CASTRO ARELLANO, GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
CROCCO NOVICOW, MANUELA
DIBARBOURE DIAZ, GUILLERMO
DUARTE MIRANDA, SOFIA
DUARTE REBORA, AGUSTIN ANDRES
FERREIRA AYUSTO, FLORENCIA
FRADILETTI RIERA, LUCIA 
GARIN DA SILVA, MARY ELENA
GLATTLI NEGRIN, LARA
GONZALEZ ABERO, CYNTHIA
GONZALEZ ALONSO, MARIQUENA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, EVELYN SABRINA
GONZALEZ SOSA, AGUSTINA
GRAHAM, MARIA PIA
LAPAZ VOLPE, MARÍA VICTORIA 
LARRAMA RIVA, RAYEN SOLEDAD
LENCINA SEVERO, FLORENCIA
LIJTENSTEIN ZUBILLAGA, INES
MANERA DELGADO, JUAN MIGUEL
MARABOTTO  LEMES, CAMILA
MODERNEL ROSIN, EMMANUEL SEBASTIAN
NIEVES RAVAZZANI, GUILLERMO 
OSORIO IRURUETA, ROCIO
PIÑEYRO MARTONY, LUCIA
POSE VISCAILUZ, VALENTINA
RAMOS CHAVES, FLORENCIA
REAL DE LEON, MARIA NOEL
RUIZ CUADRADO, MARIA JACQUELINE
SANTA CRUZ SILVA, ANACLARA
TASENDE SILVERA, VICTORIA LAURA
UCCELLINI IRIGOITA, SOFIA
VALES PANIZO, JUAN ANDRES
WALTER SILVA, LUCIA



ILUSTRACION DE COLECCIONES

ACOSTA DIAZ, MARIANA
ACOSTA MARTINEZ, TATIANA
AMONDARAIN ALAYON, BELEN
APATIA RAMIREZ, MARIA ISABEL
BELTRAN PETRUNGARO, MARIA LUCIA
BLANCO CEDRÉS, VALERIE
BONDARENCO GONZALVEZ DE MEZQUITA, MATEO 
BONÉ CAPELLINO, MELISSA
BOVE TEXEIRA, FLORENCIA
BRAGA MERMOT, VIRGINIA
CACERES RUGNITZ, MICAELA
CASTERA PINTOS, PAULINA
CAVANI VIŃOLES, MANUELA
CHAPARRO ROCA, AGUSTINA
CHIMENCEJI ARAÚJO, LUCÍA BELÉN
COLLAZO FERNANDEZ, MARIA MACARENA
DOMINGUEZ TERRA, CAMILA
DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, XIMENA ABIGAIL
DUPONT MELCER, FLORENCIA
FABRÓ GARÍN, FLORENCIA ELIZABETH
FERNANDEZ ACOSTA, MAYRA CELENE
GAMBOA SENA, JUAN PABLO
GASQUEZ GADEA, VIRGINIA DANIELA
GIL RAMOS, JULIETA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, LUCIA
GRUCCI VITALIS, SOL
GUERZON CUŃA, MIGUEL EMILIO 
IORIO ANTONELLI, ROSARIA
LAPAZ RODRIGUEZ, ROMINA
LARREA FERNANDEZ, MARIA EUGENIA
LEPRA FORTUNA, MICAELA
LUZARDO SILVEIRA, JULIANA
MACHADO PLANEL, MARIA NOEL
MARTINEZ DELEON, MARIA AGUSTINA
MENDEZ BONILLA, DANIELA
MENESES ALVEZ, MACARENA
RAMOS CHAVES, FLORENCIA
RAVERA LONG, MELINA
RODRIGUEZ IRACHAR, CYNTHIA
RUSSO DIAZ, CAROLINA
SALAZAR TELLECHEA, YESICA NATALI
SARQUIS PEREZ, PABLO DANIEL 
SZWEC GONZALEZ, ELISA MIKAELA
TUBIO BARDECIO, MARIA BELEN
VALVERDE POLO, VALENTINA
VERESQUI GARCIA, VALENTINA



WALTER SILVA, LUCIA
ZANATTA TRUJILLO, MARIA FLORENCIA
ZUKOVICH ACOSTA, NATALIA



LABORATORIO DE MODELOS Y MAQUETAS II (12:30 HORAS)

ABAD FERREIRA, FLORENCIA
ACKERMANN GIMÉNEZ, MARIANNE 
AMORIN MOLINA, SANTIAGO MARIA 
BARCELO FERNANDEZ, CAROLINA 
BUGLIANI LOPEZ, ADRIANA VIRGINIA
EGOROV FASSI, YURI ANDREI 
GARRE PEÑA, VALENTIN
IGLESIAS ACKERMANN, ALBANA
PEREZ CAMEJO, ALEJANDRA
RAMIS KENT, MARIA EUGENIA
RIOBO SANSONE, FLORENCIA AGUSTINA 
RIVIEZZI CASTRO, ANTONELLA
RODRIGUEZ VILDOS, MELISSA 
RUIZ DIAZ CAMARANO, YASMEEN EMANUELLE
SAGARIO RIVERO, ANDRES
SILVA PINTOS, ERIK FABIÁN 
SILVA ROSAS, DARIO
SOARES DE LIMA RAMOS, VICTORIA
URQUIOLA MEZZOTTONI, SOFIA
VACCA TAROCO, PAOLA ROSSANA

LABORATORIO DE MODELOS Y MAQUETAS II (20:30 HORAS)

ARIZAGA DE BELLIS, ANDRES 
BENTANCOR CHEVALIER, MARIA EMILIA
BISTIANCIC GARRIDO, MARÍA FLORENCIA 
D ANDREA LOPEZ, NICOLAS EDUARDO 
DA SILVEIRA GARRE, LUCIA
DELFINO BARBIEL, FLORENCIA
FONTES CAMPOS, FEDERICO 
GARCIA GONZALEZ, MATEO
GONZÁLEZ ACHÁ, JULIETA
GUERRA RIPA, MIKAELA BELEN
INFANTE SARDEŃA, SANTIAGO OMAR
LOPEZ IBARRA, AGUSTINA
LORUSSO FERREIRA GOMEZ, MARÍA EUGENIA 
PEREIRA FREIRA, ANALIA
RIVAS GARCIA AGUIAR, SOFIA
RODRIGUEZ FAN, ROMINA NICOLLE 
RODRIGUEZ MALAMUT, CAMILA
SOLARO AZAMBUJA, MARIA INES 
SOSA ANDRADA, JUAN EMANUEL
VIERA SAMANDU, MARCOS ANTONIO 



MENOS DESECHOS, MAS MUSICA

ALVAREZ FURES, MARIANA
ALVAREZ PASTRANA, MARIA FLORENCIA
AVCHARIAN CANEPA, EMA 
BATISTA CEDRES, MADELON
BOFFANO BACCARO, LUCIA AGUSTINA
CABRERA BARRERA, ALEJANDRA LUCÍA
CASTIÑEIRA PRIETO, SEBASTIAN
ENCISO BIRRIEL, MARIA FERNANDA
FRABASILE TREUTLER, CAROLINA
GONZALEZ DA FONSECA, NATASHA
LESSA CARIBONI, RODRIGO ALFONSO
MARABOTTO  LEMES, CAMILA
MARCORA GRADIN, LUCIA CAROLINA
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, GIANNA ARACELI
MARTIRENE CHIAPPE, GONZALO ALBERTO
MENESES ALVEZ, MACARENA
MERLO FILARDO, SANTIAGO NICOLAS
NIEVES RAVAZZANI, GUILLERMO 
PATRON ROSA, VICTORIA VANESA
PELLEJERO MORALES, VALERIA ESTEFANIA
PEREIRA FREIRA, ANALIA
RAVA ABRAHAM, MARTINA FEDERICA
RIVERO VISCAILUZ, MARÍA JESÚS 
RODRIGUEZ ABEL, MARCELA
RODRIGUEZ PASTORINI, SOFIA
SALVATIERRA CENTURION, ALEJANDRO DANIEL
TORTEROLO GONZALEZ, AGUSTINA EUGENIA
UCCELLINI IRIGOITA, SOFIA
VILARIÑO GATTO, PATRICIA
ZÁRATE SALUSTIO, MARÍA JULIETA



MUSEO DIGITAL DE MARCAS URUGUAYAS

ABELLA DI BERNARDO, PAULA
ACOSTA DIAZ, MARIANA
ALCARAZ CASARIEGO, EUGENIA
ALTRUDA LEMUS, MARIA XIMENA
ALVAREZ INDABARU, LUCA SANTIAGO
ALVAREZ PASTRANA, MARIA FLORENCIA
ARIZABALO CHEKERDEMIAN, MARIA VICTORIA
BARREIRO GRAMPIN, MARIA FLORENCIA
BELTRAN PETRUNGARO, MARIA LUCIA
BODEANT BERI, BERENICE
CANZANI FERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN
CESIO SEVERI, PAULA
COSTA ARNABAL, IRENE
ECHEVARRIA SCARONE, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ PINTOS, KATIA
FERREYRA PAREJA, CAROLINA
FIERRO BONHOMME, LIZA
FIGUEROA LLAMBI, MARIA CLARA
FRANCO BENADERET, CECILIA INES
GIMENEZ GRANDI, CAMILA
GODEL ROMERO, ADRIAN DANIEL
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, MICAELA
GUGGERI BORTAGARAY, ANA INES
IGLESIAS TELLECHEA, AGUSTINA
MACCIO SORRONDEGUI, AGUSTINA
MACKIINON MOREIRA, LEANDRO MANUEL
MARCORA GRADIN, LUCIA CAROLINA
MARTIN FERRANDO, MANUELA
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, GIANNA ARACELI
NOVICK FRUGONI, JENNIFFER
OLMOS QUEIROS, LETIZIA FERNANDA
OUVIÑA TARDE, AGUSTINA PILAR
PALACIOS COLLAZO, ELOISA
PELUFO CASSARINO, MARCELA
PORTILLO SPINELLI, LUCRECIA JOSELIN
PRATES FRY, JOSEFINA
PUYARES DI FABIO, JIMENA
RIZZO CORRALES, PAOLA
ROLLA VIÑAS, ELISA
SALOMON RODRIGUEZLUIS, MARTINA
SALVO DOUTON, FLORENCIA
SANTOS BARITE, MILENA
SERRA DICANCRO, FLORENCIA ROMINA
SOUZA FALCON, PABLO CHRISTIAN
THIEULENT GOMEZ, GASTON FEDERICO
TROYAS PERGOLA, VALENTINA



UTARAVICIUS LAVANDEIRA, SERGIO ANDRES
VERA MESA, ERIKA NATACHA
ZANATTA TRUJILLO, MARIA VICTORIA
ZUNINI ZANOTTA, ANDRES



OBJETOS BAJO LA LUPA (PERFIL PRODUCTO)

ARMAND UGON LONG, DAMIAN
BARRETO AVIGLIANO, NATALIA LUCIA
BONORA ASQUETA, NICOLAS EDUARDO
BRAZEIRO VENER, ELISA
BRITO AMUEDO, VICTORIA GISELLE
BRYLKA COITINHO, ALVARO BRAULIO
CASTIÑEIRA FEODOROV, MAITE IRENE
CASTRO ARELLANO, GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
COLMAN ARANA, VALENTINA 
COSTA PIÑEYRO, ELIANA VANESA
CROCCO NOVICOW, MANUELA
DIBARBOURE DIAZ, GUILLERMO
FRANCO BENADERET, CECILIA INES
FRAVEGA ANGELORO, MARCELO JAIME
FREYRE BARTESAGHI, MARIA CLARA
GARCIA MATEOS, ARACELI
GARIN DA SILVA, MARY ELENA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, EVELYN SABRINA
LIJTENSTEIN ZUBILLAGA, INES
MASPOLI SUAREZ, MARIA EUGENIA
MENENDEZ CAMPBELL, MIGUEL ANDRES
MERLO FILARDO, SANTIAGO NICOLAS
MOREIRA FREIRE, SANTIAGO JAVIER
MORELLI COBHAM, SOFIA
MORONI LOPEZ, SEBASTIAN
MURIALDO PASTORINO, MARIANA CECILIA
OSIMANI GIL, JOAQIN
OSORIO IRURUETA, ROCIO
PACILIO IRRAZABAL, FRANCO GABRIEL
REAL DE LEON, MARIA NOEL
SABATELLA LARRAMENDI, FLORENCIA
SAGARIO RIVERO, ANDRES
SALTO MEDINA, TATIANA
VALES PANIZO, JUAN ANDRES



TALLER DE CONFECCION

ALVAREZ MÁRQUEZ, MELISSA AGUSTINA 
BARBANO PANISELLO, IGNACIO RAFAEL
BENITEZ SUAREZ, MARIA EUGENIA 
CABRERA SOLARI, ILEANA
CARDOZO KABILLON, LUCRECIA ALEJANDRINA
CONDE ESPANTOSO, FLORENCIA DENISSE
CURCHO MONTERO, SOFIA ROMINA
DE LEÓN SPERANZA, CAROLINA
DUCCER BALIANI, ANTONELLA GIOVANNA
FERNANDEZ PAIS, LIA 
GARATE CURBELO, MICAELA
GUANCO MENDEZ, ALEXANDRA
HUELMO ROMERO, JUAN ANDRES
LEMOS FABRA, ABRIL
MENESES ALVEZ, MACARENA
MORALES CABRAL, DAHIANA LETICIA 
NAN LAROCCA, NADIA GABRIELA
ORTIZ SOTO, KEILA NATALIA
PASCALE FIRPO, SOFIA MARIA
PAYSSE SAENZ, PAULINA
RIZZI SUAREZ, MARIA DELFINA 
RODRIGUEZ BARTHE, PAULA
SILVA GARCÍA, LUCIA
SORRIBAS MIGUEZ, SABRINA



TALLER DE VESTUARIO (PERFIL TEXTIL)

ALVAREZ MILYKOVTY, SABRINA
BRAGA MERMOT, VIRGINIA
BREVENTANO GONZALEZ, LEONARDO
CACERES RUGNITZ, MICAELA
CARDOZO GOMEZ, CECILIA
CUNHA GUERRERO, ESTEFANI
DINELLO MORAIS, SOFIA FIORELLA
FERNANDEZ BRUNO, LUCIA
FIGUEROA CERISOLA, MARIA LUCIA
GALARZA BERTINAT, ANA LUCIA
GONZALEZ PAZOS, FLORENCIA
HERNANDEZ ORDEIX, NATALIA ESTEFANI
LENA MARTINEZ, EMILIANA
LEPRA FORTUNA, MICAELA
SAAVEDRA GODOY, ANGELA VANESSA
SELLANES FAGINI, GABRIELA
VALVERDE POLO, VALENTINA
YANIBELLI BARRETO, MARIA MICAELA
ZAMBELLI LOPEZ, DONATELLA
ZANETTI FERREIRA, FLORENCIA



TALLER ENCARARE

ABELDAÑO DE SOUZA, ROMINA NICOLE
ALVAREZ FURES, MARIANA
APATIA RAMIREZ, MARIA ISABEL
ARMAND UGON LONG, DAMIAN
BARROS SOSA, FAUSTINA
BENZO TORRES, JULIETA
BERMUDEZ GIMÉNEZ, SOFIA BELÉN
BO PASTORINI, JOSEFINA
BONDARENCO GONZALVEZ DE MEZQUITA, MATEO 
BRAZEIRO VENER, ELISA
CABOT BALSEIRO, VALENTINA
CABRERA BENVENUTO, YGNACIO JESUS
CAROZO ADAMI, VALERIA ROMINA
COLMAN ARANA, VALENTINA 
CRACCO REHERMANN, VALENTINA ERIKA
CROCCO NOVICOW, MANUELA
DELLA AVENTURA CABRERA, VIOLETA
DUPONT MELCER, FLORENCIA
ECHEVARRIA SCARONE, MANUEL
ENCISO BIRRIEL, MARIA FERNANDA
ESPASANDIN D'ANDREA, MARIA FELIPA
FERNANDEZ ACOSTA, MAYRA CELENE
FRAVEGA ANGELORO, MARCELO JAIME
GARRIDO SARAIBE, MARTINA MILAGRO
GIMENEZ GRANDI, CAMILA
GONZALEZ ALONSO, MARIQUENA
GONZALEZ ZUCCARINO, MARTINA MARIA
HERGATACORZIAN KEHYAIAN, CAMILA
IGLESIAS TELLECHEA, AGUSTINA
JIMENEZ LAVIE, NATALIA LUCIA
LAZO SANTOS, CAMILA LUCIA
LIJTENSTEIN ZUBILLAGA, INES
MANERA DELGADO, JUAN MIGUEL
MARTINEZ DELEON, MARIA AGUSTINA
MARTINEZ SORIA, YAMILA BELEN
MURIALDO PASTORINO, MARIANA CECILIA
OSIMANI GIL, JOAQIN
POSE VISCAILUZ, VALENTINA
PRANDINI BARCELO, ROSMERY MICAELA
PRATES FRY, JOSEFINA
RAMOS ARCIERI, DAHIANA PAOLA
REAL DE LEON, MARIA NOEL
RODRIGUEZ IRACHAR, CYNTHIA
ROLLA VIÑAS, ELISA
SALOMON RODRIGUEZLUIS, MARTINA
SAMURIO RAMOS, CATHERINE CECILIA



VITUREIRA MARTINEZ, MANUELA FERNANDA
WALTER SILVA, LUCIA
ZANATTA TRUJILLO, MARIA VICTORIA



TALLER: HERRAMIENTAS PARA LA INNOVACION

ADANO PITETTA, ANGELA
AMICO REPETTO, GIOVANNI 
ARGIMÓN CELABE, MARIA EMILIA
ARRECHE DEL SUR, LUCIA
BELLOSO ACOSTA, SOFIA
BUSICK GADEA, LJUBICA ZULEMA
CARDOZO NUÑEZ, MAURO
CASAS MAZZONI, CECILIA
CASTERA PINTOS, PAULINA
CHERRO GONZALEZ, SEBASTIAN
CORREA CABRAL, ABIGAIL
CRACCO REHERMANN, VALENTINA ERIKA
CURES PEREZ, MARTINA
DÍAZ SOSA, MARIANA
FONTES CORREA, CLAUDIO MARCEL 
GIMENEZ YAÑEZ, MARIA PAULA
GONZÁLEZ IFRÁN, MATEO
GRENO GOMEZ, SILVIA ELIZABETH
HINTZ FERREIRO, MILAGROS
ISASA MARZOL, DAYANA CAMILA
LUZARDO QUIJANO, JUAN NICOLÁS 
MASSIOTTI RABINO, FACUNDO AGUSTIN
MEGHDESSIAN KORCHAK, ALEXIS ARAM
MORASKO GARBARINO, EVELYN MARIA
MUSETTI VARELA, MICAELA 
NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARIA PAULA 
PACILIO IRRAZABAL, FRANCO GABRIEL
PERCIBAL BRASIL, ONA
PEREZ AGUIAR, SILVINA VIVIANA
PRIETO IVANIUK, LIA
REHERMANN DE CARVALHO, TAMARA
RIVERO VISCAILUZ, MARÍA JESÚS 
SILVEIRA BONINO, MARIANA
TRUJILLO BLANCO, FLORENCIA
VEIGA VICENTE, TAMARA BELEN



TECNICAS ARTESANALES I

ALVAREZ GEYMONAT, FLORENCIA VICTORIA
ARIZCORRETA RODRIGUEZ, AMANDA 
AVONDET LALINDE, VALERIA
BENSUSAN PANFILO, DANIELA
BIDEGAIN SALVATTO, MARIA JULIANA
CABRERA BARRERA, ALEJANDRA LUCÍA
CIRIZOLA RIGHETTI, PIERINA
DELGADO LAMAITA, FLORENCIA
DUARTE COLMAN, MARIANA BELEN
FEDAROVSKY PELLETTI, FLORENCIA
FERREIRA FORTES, PAOLA
FRANCIA CÁCERES, STEFANIE JUDITH
GAMBETTA RIJO, LORENA MIRTHA
GOMEZ VALENTIN, VIOLETA AGUSTINA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, LUCIA
GONZALEZ ZUCCARINO, MARTINA MARIA
HASTOY ROSANO, PAULA
JUAREZ DE LEON, LUCIA
LAPAZ RODRIGUEZ, ROMINA
MARTINEZ DELEON, MARIA AGUSTINA
MARTINEZ VALLARINO, CLARA 
MENDARO ORONÁ, FLAVIA YISELA
MUŃOZ BARREIRO, ANGIE SOL 
PRIETO IVANIUK, LIA
RAMOS ARCIERI, DAHIANA PAOLA
RAVERA LONG, MELINA
RUSSO DIAZ, CAROLINA
SALAZAR TELLECHEA, YESICA NATALI
VERESQUI GARCIA, VALENTINA
VITUREIRA MARTINEZ, MANUELA FERNANDA



TELAR DE LIZOS I

AGUIRRE FERNANDEZ, IRIANA VALENTINA 
AMONDARAIN ALAYON, BELEN
ANDUEZA SOSA, ALINSON 
APATIA RAMIREZ, MARIA ISABEL
BONDARENCO GONZALVEZ DE MEZQUITA, MATEO 
BONÉ CAPELLINO, MELISSA
CASTRO CAMPIŃO, ANA IARA
CAZOT OTERO, MICAELA DENISSE
DE LEON HERNANDEZ, SOFIA
FLORES MONTES DE OCA, MELISA ABIGAIL
GRANJA FERREIRA, MARIA CIRENE
GUERZON CUŃA, MIGUEL EMILIO 
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA FERNANDA
MANSILLA PIŃEIRO, EMILY ROXANA
MENESES ALVEZ, MACARENA
MOROSOLI MASSERA, MARIA AGUSTINA
ORTIZ BARRIOS, STEPHANIE DAIANA
PERDOMO CABALLERO, MIKAELA NATALY 
PINZAS MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSE
RAMOS CHAVES, FLORENCIA
RIOBO SANSONE, CAMILA LOURDES 
SABARROS BURONE, MAXIMILIANO
SEQUEIRA CLAVIJO, GALILEA ANAHI
SILVA MARQUEZ GUGLIELMELLI, ULISES RENZZO
SMITH LUCAS, NICOLE 
VILARIÑO GATTO, PATRICIA



VENTURE LAB: LAB. DE EMPREND. DE DISEÑO

ABELDAÑO DE SOUZA, ROMINA NICOLE
ALVEZ GAZZANO, FACUNDO ERNESTO
BARREIRO GRAMPIN, MARIA FLORENCIA
BLANCO DA ROZA, GABRIELA
BO PASTORINI, JOSEFINA
BODEANT BERI, BERENICE
BRAGA MERMOT, VIRGINIA
BRITO AMUEDO, VICTORIA GISELLE
BRYLKA COITINHO, ALVARO BRAULIO
CABANA PUMAR, FLORENCIA
CABRERA GALLO, MARIA EDELMIRA
CABRERA OLIVERA, LAURA
COGAN FERRER, ANA BELEN
COLLAZO FERNANDEZ, MARIA MACARENA
DINEGRI GARCIA, CAMILA
FERNANDEZ PINTOS, KATIA
FIGUEREDO RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS SEBASTIAN
FIGUEROA LLAMBI, MARIA CLARA
GARCIA PINTOS ACHARD, LUZ MARIA
GODEL ROMERO, ADRIAN DANIEL
GONZALEZ DA FONSECA, NATASHA
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, MICAELA
HINTZ FERREIRO, MILAGROS
IGORRA NUÑEZ, SHAZMIN
LARREA FERNANDEZ, MARIA EUGENIA
MACKIINON MOREIRA, LEANDRO MANUEL
MANRIQUE DIANA, MARIA NOEL
MONTEMUIÑO PICCION, HERNAN
MOREIRA FREIRE, SANTIAGO JAVIER
NOYA NUÑEZ, MARIA VICTORIA
OLMOS QUEIROS, LETIZIA FERNANDA
PELUFO CASSARINO, MARCELA
PUYARES DI FABIO, JIMENA
ROCHA BENTANCUR, GERMAN ANDRES
SANTOS BARITE, MILENA
SOUZA FALCON, PABLO CHRISTIAN
TROYAS PERGOLA, VALENTINA
VERA MESA, ERIKA NATACHA
VITUREIRA MARTINEZ, MANUELA FERNANDA
ZUNINI ZANOTTA, ANDRES


